o v kc wnN

Position

Ditchtender
Ditchtender
Ditchtender
Ditchtender
Ditchtender
Ditchtender

Other Positions Held Special District
James Irrigation District
James Irrigation District
James Irrigation District
James Irrigation District
James Irrigation District

James Irrigation District

Department

Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution
Transmission & Distribution

Transmission & Distribution

Total Wages

$72,055
$68,860
$64,385
$55,475
$54,209
$46,745



