	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Ditchtender		James Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$72,055
2.	Ditchtender		James Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$68,860
3.	Ditchtender		James Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$64,385
4.	Ditchtender		James Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$55,475
5.	Ditchtender		James Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$54,209
6.	Ditchtender		James Irrigation District	Transmission & Distribution	\$46,745